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Undergraduates
Entering Freshmen
Other Freshmen

Subtotal
Sophomore
Junior
Senior
Special
Total Undergraduate

Graduates

GRAND TOTAL

Source: Computerized data from Academic Planning & Institutional Research

BY FULL-TIME AND PART-TIME STUDENTS, 1998

29
908
937

911
1,046
1,194

29
4,117

240

https://cms24 .uncc.edu/sites/cms24.uncc.edu/files/media/factbo...

SPRING HEADCOUNT ENROLLMENT

TABLE IV-1a

FULL-TIME PART-TIME
WOMEN TOTAL MEN WOMEN TOTAL
25 54 10 11 21
1,134 2,042 77 124 201
1,159 2,096 87 135 222
1,127 2,038 223 294 517
1,279 2,325 371 367 738
1,319 2,513 715 667 1,382
81 110 374 478 852
4,965 9,082 1,770 1,941 3,711
323 563 799 1,110 1,909
5,288 9,645 2,569 3,051 5,620

4,357

Office files.

GRAND
TOTAL

75
2,243
2,318

2,555
3,063
3,895
962
12,793
2,472

15,265
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